
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Bid & Award 41 days Mon 10/16/23Mon 12/11/23

2 Release Bids 0 days Mon 10/16/23 Mon 10/16/23

3 Bid Timeframe 18 days Mon 10/16/23 Wed 11/8/23

4 Bid Opening 0 days Wed 11/8/23 Wed 11/8/23

5 Interview Bidders 23 days Thu 11/9/23 Mon 12/11/23

6 Award Bids 0 days Mon 12/11/23 Mon 12/11/23

7 George Washington ES Restroom 
Renovations

210 days Tue 12/12/23 Mon 9/30/24

8 Submittals & Shop Drawings 20 days Tue 12/12/23 Mon 1/8/24

9 Procurement & Preconstruction 120 days Tue 1/9/24 Mon 6/24/24

10 Mobilize 2 days Tue 6/25/24 Wed 6/26/24

11 Asbestos Abatement 7 days Thu 6/27/24 Fri 7/5/24

12 Demo Existing Restroom Finishes 
and MEPs

6 days Thu 7/4/24 Thu 7/11/24

13 MEP Rough-In  15 days Mon 7/8/24 Fri 7/26/24

14 Floor & Wall Preparation 12 days Wed 7/17/24 Thu 8/1/24

15 Install New Floor & Wall Tile 12 days Wed 7/24/24 Thu 8/8/24

16 Install Ceilings, Lights and Fire 
Alarm 

10 days Fri 8/2/24 Thu 8/15/24

17 Install Plumbing Fixtures 7 days Fri 8/9/24 Mon 8/19/24

18 Install Toilet Partitions & 
Accessories

10 days Fri 8/9/24 Thu 8/22/24

19 Install HVAC and Electrical Finishes 6 days Fri 8/16/24 Fri 8/23/24

20 Commission Life Safety 3 days Mon 8/26/24Wed 8/28/24

21 Final Cleaning 2 days Thu 8/29/24 Fri 8/30/24

22 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 8/30/24 Fri 8/30/24

23 Punchlist & Closeout 21 days Mon 9/2/24 Mon 9/30/24

24 Contract Closed Out 0 days Mon 9/30/24Mon 9/30/24

25 Mamaroneck Ave ES HVAC & 
Filtration Upgrades

233 days Tue 12/12/23 Thu 10/31/24

39 Ridgeway ES HVAC & Filtration Upgra 233 days Tue 12/12/23 Thu 10/31/24
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Project: WPCSD_George Washington Restrooms_Bid Schedule_10-18-23
Run Date: Wed 10/18/23
Company: Triton Construction Co. 


